
Leading Gentleman and Leading Lady Riders

HOYS 2015

Rnk. Number. Horse Rider Country 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 20 21 22 Tot.

1 40 DIAGHILEV Billy TWOMEY IRL 58 24 58 140

2 89 VAN DE VIVALDI Yazmin PINCHEN GBR 46 38 54 138

3 27 CONCONCRETO APARDI Daniel BLUMAN COL 60 22 52 134

4 30 CRISTALLO A LM Julien EPAILLARD FRA 15 60 56 131

5 19 FLEUR DE L´AUBE Clark GLASGOW GBR 34 46 46 126

6 68 ORNELLAIA John WHITAKER GBR 54 32 32 118

7 82 TIN TIN Billy TWOMEY IRL 29 28 58 115

8 105 CADDIE R Jos VERLOOY BEL 52 34 28 114

8 23 CAYEN VAN HET HOBOS Karel COX BEL 50 16 48 114

10 45 GOLVERS HILL Nigel COUPE GBR 18 44 50 112

11 71 POLINSKA DES ISLES Francois Jr MATHY BEL 16 56 36 108

12 9 AYRTON IV Julie ANDREWS GBR 10 48 14 34 106

12 5 ARISTIO Anthony CONDON IRL 48 14 44 106

14 110 WEST FALICA Angelie VON ESSEN SWE 30 58 14 102

14 58 UNDICCI Shane BREEN IRL 24 52 26 102

16 25 CLASSIC Trevor BREEN IRL 23 54 24 101

17 60 KANONJA Emma AUGIER DE MOUSSACCZE 42 36 20 98

17 52 HIGH OFFLEY ARTUROS CATCHJonathon BUXTON GBR 50 30 18 98

19 20 CARITIAR Z Phillip MILLER GBR 40 42 10 92

19 69 PATROL V Louise SAYWELL GBR 32 18 42 92

21 66 OLDTOWN KC Trevor BREEN IRL 26 50 15 91

22 37 EQUITA VAN T ZORGVLIET Jonna EKBERG SWE 36 24 30 90

22 38 FALCO VAN DE CLEHOEVE Francois Jr MATHY BEL 12 22 56 90

24 70 PIGMALION DU ROZEL Julien EPAILLARD FRA 62 24 86

25 6 ASHKARI Yazmin PINCHEN GBR 13 52 20 85

26 85 WAN ARCHITECT Jessica MENDOZA GBR 26 54 80

26 61 LARKSONG Helen TREDWELL GBR 10 30 40 80

28 35 CORLANDO OF CAVALLINI Clark GLASGOW GBR 13 48 16 77

29 108 CREAM SHERIDAN Angelie VON ESSEN SWE 20 38 18 76

30 94 WEMBLEY Emma AUGIER DE MOUSSACCZE 11 25 34 2 72

31 10 BALIBU William WHITAKER GBR 24 26 21 71

32 73 QUELBORA MERZE Michael WHITAKER GBR 18 24 28 70

33 62 LORD OF ARABIA John WHITAKER GBR 13 36 19 68

34 14 BARCELONA Karel COX BEL 18.5 46 3 67.5

35 95 WILANDO B Julie ANDREWS GBR 0 13 42 12 67

36 77 SARENA Ben MAHER GBR 30 20 12 62

37 4 AREEB O.L. Nicole PAVITT GBR 14 24 7 15.5 60.5

37 51 HECTOR BY PICOBELLO Daniel BLUMAN COL 13 3.5 44 60.5

39 63 LURON  S Z Abdel SAÏD EGY 56 2 2 60

39 28 WELLINGTON M Kerry BRENNAN GBR 14 26 20 0 60

41 79 STRIDES HILANASTERNE Jonathon BUXTON GBR 44 6.5 9 59.5

42 13 BALZAC Anthony CONDON IRL 27 22 10 59

43 29 COVIA Z Karel COX BEL 28 15 0 14 57

43 59 JUBILEE III Nigel COUPE GBR 0 21 14 22 57

45 86 UNBELIEVABLE LADY Phillip MILLER GBR 25 20 11 56

46 1 ACOUSTIK SOLO DU BALOUBETShane BREEN IRL 22 6.5 22 5 55.5

47 26 CLEARWATER 5 Jos VERLOOY BEL 13 32 10 55

48 43 FREESTYLER Jonna EKBERG SWE 8 23 8 15.5 54.5

49 78 SEBASTIAN VII Helen TREDWELL GBR 22 24 8 54

49 96 WINSLOW HIGH Oliver LAZARUS RSA 28 4 22 54

51 80 SUSSEX CARETINO Phillip MILLER GBR 20 16 17 53

51 34 ELIE VAN DE KOLMEN Michael WHITAKER GBR 19 16 18 53

53 56 HUSSAH. T.M Nicole PAVITT GBR 38 6 8 52

54 42 TENDRESSE DU FORT Jos VERLOOY BEL 20 18.5 13 51.5

55 65 ECHO OF LIGHT John WHITAKER GBR 6 14 17 14 51

56 15 BE GENTLE Geir GULLIKSEN NOR 17 17 16 50

57 47 GRAND BALOU 4 Geir GULLIKSEN NOR 8 1 40 49

58 24 VALENTIN R Michael WHITAKER GBR 10 38 48

59 39 FANDANGO William WHITAKER GBR 40 4 44

60 32 SHAHENAZ Nicole PAVITT GBR 21 12 7 40

61 2 AIR PIA VG Z Jonna EKBERG SWE 17 18 4 39

62 11 BALOUBET JUNIOR Z Louise SAYWELL GBR 13 13 8 34

62 46 GRAFIT Victoria GULLIKSEN NOR 16 12 6 34

64 72 QUABBLE Ben MAHER GBR 12 8 13 33

64 16 GEORGIE D´AUVRAY EC Trevor BREEN IRL 13 9 11 33

66 7 ATILJA Jessica MENDOZA GBR 8 15 6 29

66 53 ORIZON DE BRUNEL Clark GLASGOW GBR 7 19 3 29

68 50 HAYLIE VD GROENENDIJK Anthony CONDON IRL 18 10 0 28

69 91 VIEGO LES HAUTS Victoria GULLIKSEN NOR 9 5 11 25

70 64 GLENAVADRA BRILLIANT William WHITAKER GBR 5 13 4 2 24

71 18 CANORA Julie ANDREWS GBR 11 12 23

71 54 HOPE VAN SCHERPEN DONDERAbdel SAÏD EGY 7 16 23



73 36 TALISMAN DE MAZURE Francois Jr MATHY BEL 9 12 1 22

74 109 ONE MAN Angelie VON ESSEN SWE 6.5 5 10 21.5

75 81 TABOU Z Oliver LAZARUS RSA 21 0 21

76 8 ATLANTIS B Ben MAHER GBR 12 6.5 2 20.5

77 22 MR DARCY Louise SAYWELL GBR 4 6 9 19

78 84 TOUPIE DU QUESNOY Jonathon BUXTON GBR 2 8 7 17

79 83 LIZZIEMARY Billy TWOMEY IRL 9 6 15

80 12 BALOUETTA Helen TREDWELL GBR 10 3 13

81 44 ZOOEY Shane BREEN IRL 6 5 11

82 33 DYNAMIC III Kerry BRENNAN GBR 3 3 4 10

83 21 CASINO N Oliver LAZARUS RSA 2 6 8

84 76 VIA VD KARMENHOEK Z Victoria GULLIKSEN NOR 3.5 4 7.5

85 100 ZAHRA II Jessica MENDOZA GBR 0 4 4

86 87 UNESCA Yazmin PINCHEN GBR 1 0 1


